FEATURES
• High Efficiency (up to 91%)
• Dimming Control
• Active PFC (Typical 0.99)
• IP67 Waterproof
• OVP, SCP
• -35 to 65°C deg operation
• Universal Input 90-305VAC
• UL8750 compliant
• EN61347-1, -2-13 compliant
1
LE
The LXD120 series of constant current power supplies provides up to 4900mA
of output current and 343V output voltage solutions for specific LED
requirements. With industry leading efficiencies, and an extensive protection
feature set, the LXD120 series provides high reliability and high performance
in a compact package.
LXD120-0350SW 206-343V 350mA 90-305VAC 480V 91.0%
LXD120-0450SW 160-266V 450mA 90-305VAC 373V 91.0%
LXD120-0700SW 103-171V 700mA 90-305VAC 240V 91.0%
LXD120-1050SW 68-114V 1050mA 90-305VAC 160V 90.5%
LXD120-1400SW 52-86V 1400mA 90-305VAC 121V 90.5%
LXD120-1750SW 41-68V 1750mA 90-305VAC 96V 90.5%
LXD120-2100SW 34-57V 2100mA 90-305VAC 80V 90.5%
LXD120-2450SW 29-49V 2450mA 90-305VAC 69V 90.5%
LXD120-2800SW 26-43V 2800mA 90-305VAC 61V 90.5%
LXD120-3150SW 23-38V 3500mA 90-305VAC 54V 90.0%
LXD120-3500SW 20-34V 3500mA 90-305VAC 48V 90.0%
LXD120-4200SW 17-28V 4200mA 90-305VAC 40V 90.0%
LXD120-4900SW 14-24V 4900mA 90-305VAC 34V 90.0%
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions/Description Min Nom Max Units
Input Voltage Range Universal Input 90 305 VAC
Input Frequency Range 47 63 Hz